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Title of the 
artwork Link to the artwork Author(s) Author(s) instagram

Author(s)' 
country

TOTAL 
SCORE (1-10)

1
The Womb https://www.instagram.

com/ar/3888208884528781
/

Alice Yuan 
Zhang

@aliceyuanzhang USA
8.42

2 Ayer No Vi Nada https://www.instagram.
com/ar/2809120562751725/

Jorge Pizarro @ja_office Spain 7.83

3
IOR//Ghostface https://www.instagram.

com/ar/1561074877325624/
Robert Seidel, 
Nikolai von 
Sallwitz

@studiorobertseid
el, @sallwitz

Germany
7.33

4

Aura Vision https://www.instagram.
com/ar/781078829477315/

Legal name: 
Xiaoyu Qu | 
preferred name: 
Iris Qu

@iris_xiaoyu USA

7.25

5 Cathedral https://www.instagram.
com/ar/456593192058268/

Rosa Hirn @rosahirn Germany 7.17

6 Travel 2021 https://www.instagram.
com/ar/3719510611500879/

Tetiana 
Liashenko

@tanyadraws Ukraine 6.92

7
Corrupted Data 
Transfer: AR 
Sculpture Edition

https://www.instagram.
com/ar/1073341316451347/

Kevin Kripper @kevin.kripper Argentina
6.83

8
Swimming https://www.instagram.

com/ar/892360738005135/
Mohammad R 
Hafiyyandi

@hfyynd United 
States of 
America

6.67

9

Dancing Colors https://www.instagram.
com/ar/124639719554535/

Ran Bensimon, 
Sita Ostheimer 
(Choreography), 
Jonathan 
Sanchez 
(Dancer)

@thebensimon, 
@sitaostheimer, 
@jonathan.e.
w_sanchez

Israel, 
Germany, 
France 6.58

10 Pearl https://www.instagram.
com/ar/252530193130923/

Mona Birkas @mona_birkas Hungary 6.50

11 ƈƖơųɖ-ƈơཞɛ https://www.instagram.
com/ar/589112865121912/

Tabitha 
Swanson

@tabithaswanson_ Germany 6.42

12 Long Meetings https://www.instagram.
com/ar/938044850353034

Isabel Zalami, 
Juliane Schlag

@nais.design.
kollektiv

Germany 6.33

13 t̫͔ ̣̱̻̖͇̦͊ o̼̳̼͐_͉̠͍̞ͮ ̋o̤ͭ̄ͩͨ̌̚l͖ͤͧͯ̂̇ ̉ͨ https://www.instagram.
com/ar/479071813245492/

Tomás Picasso @tomipicasso Spain 6.33

14
GUTTERDUST https://www.instagram.

com/ar/134951035216165/
Copy Planet ( 
Andy Wauman & 
Pablo Salafurka )

@copyplanetdotxyz 
@andywauman 
@m_plo_koon

Indonesia, 
Poland 6.25

15
Stacked Drawings https://www.instagram.

com/ar/113968713963076/
Fiona Seow, Aw 
Boon Jun, Tan 
Yu Yan

@_fionaseow, 
@gowaaaofficial

Singapore
6.25

16 Tetrapoiético https://www.instagram.
com/ar/755728811783841/

Luca Cacini; 
Letizia Artioli

@mediacoeli Spain, Italy 6.25

17 Don Quixote https://www.instagram.
com/ar/177287904259597/

Kushtrim Juniku @kushtrimjuniku Albania 6.17

18 ABYSSAL HUD https://www.instagram.
com/ar/452923798981392/

Hugo Richel @hugorichel France 6.17

19
Stack https://www.instagram.

com/ar/1169357726776624/
Aminurahim 
Ahmad Hamim

@amnrhm Kuala 
Lumpur, 
Malaysia

6.08

20 Enchanted Portal https://www.instagram.
com/ar/257935629360242/

Antonela Binaj @antonela.binaj Albania 6.04


